Andhra Pradesh Para Medical Board

Andhra Pradesh.

FOR DIPLOMA IN ECG TECHNICIAN RESULTS VISIT WEBSITE

The following is the provisional list of registered numbers of all the
at DECG Examinations held in January, 2019.

successful

PASSED IN

http://dme.ap.nic.in

candidates

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

LW AP frb .« Co 1™

180917018 180917019
( Total 2 Only )

180217009 180917022
( Total 4 Only )

1573261 180917020
( Total 2 Only )

180117003 180217010
( Total 5 Only )

180117001 180117002 180117003

180217010 180517034 180517035

180517038 180917017 180917021

( Total 15 Only )

180117004

180517036

181017053

180117005

180517037

181217050

Page No:

180117001 180117002 180117003

1

180117004

180117005

01/03/19




Andhra Pradesh Para Medical Board
Andhra Pradesh.

180217010 180517034 180517035 180517036 180517037
180517038 180917017 180917021 180917023 181017052

181017053 181217050
( Total 17 Only )

=<

Page No: 2 01/03/19




Andhra Pradesh Para Medical Board
Andhra Pradesh.

The &above 1list includes the Candidates who passed the
examinations after awarding the grace marks as per APPMB Rules and
Regulations.

NOTE: 1) The Candidates need not apply for Split Marks, as the same
is available on the Web site.

2) The candidates who want to attend for personal
identification of their theory answer scripts for retotalling should
submit their applications with requisite fee of Rs.2000 per Subject
to the APPMB on or before 25-03-2019. The application received after
25-03-2019 will not be accepted under any circumstances.

3) The candidates who applied for perscnal identification
shall attend for personal identification of their
theory answer scripts for retotalling at APPMB Office,
Vijayawada, on 30-03-2019 at 11.00 AM

4) The candidates should bring their Proof of identity (viz.,
Hall Ticket, College ID Card etc., without which candidates will not
allowed for PERSONAL IDENTIFICATION).

No separate intimations will be sent to the candidates for attending personal identification.

(Dr.R.SASANK)
Controller of Examinations
A.P. Paramedical Board

Endorsement No.250/REGU/SUPPL.EXAMS/APPMB/2019. Dated:01-03-2019

Communicated.

\
k:(Dr.R.SASANK)

Secretary
A.P. Paramedical Board

To

The Coordinators of all centers.

Copy to P.S. to Principal Secretary to the Government/ Ex- Officio
President of the A.P. Paramedical Board

Copy to Notice Boards of D.M.E. Office and A.P. Paramedical Board.

THE EDITORS ALL THE LEADING NEWS PAPERS WITH REQUEST TO PUBLISH THE
RESULTS IN ALL EDITIONS AS NEWS ITEM ON FREE OF COST.

* k% kk Kk

Page No: 3 01/03/19




