Andhra Pradesh Para Medical Board Andhra Pradesh.

FOR DIPLOMA IN ECG TECHNICIAN RESULTS VISIT WEBSITE http://dme.ap.nic.in www.affwb.co.im

The following is the provisional list of registered numbers of all the successful candidates at DECG Examinations held in January, 2019.

PASSED IN	FIRST CLASS WITH DISTIN	CTION		
	(Total 0 Only)			
PASSED IN	FIRST CLASS			
	180917018 180917019 (Total 2 Only)			
PASSED IN	SECOND CLASS			
	180217009 180917022 (Total 4 Only)	181017054	181017055	
PASSED IN	THIRD CLASS			
	(Total 0 Only)			
PASSED IN	COMPARTMENTAL			
	1573261 180917020 (Total 2 Only)			
	-			
PASSED IN	PAPER-I ONLY			
PASSED IN	180117003 180217010 (Total 5 Only)			
	180117003 180217010		180517037	
PASSED IN	180117003 180217010 (Total 5 Only) 			
PASSED IN	180117003 180217010 (Total 5 Only) 			
PASSED IN	180117003 180217010 (Total 5 Only) 			
PASSED IN	180117003 180217010 (Total 5 Only) 	180117003		180117005
PASSED IN	180117003 180217010 (Total 5 Only) PAPER-II ONLY (Total 0 Only) PAPER-III ONLY 180117001 180117002 180217010 180517034 180517038 180917017 (Total 15 Only)	180117003 180517035 180917021	180117004 180517036	180117005 180517037 181217050
PASSED IN	180117003 180217010 (Total 5 Only) PAPER-II ONLY (Total 0 Only) PAPER-III ONLY 180117001 180117002 180217010 180517034 180517038 180917017 (Total 15 Only)	180117003 180517035 180917021	180117004 180517036 181017053	180117005 180517037 181217050



01/03/19

Andhra Pradesh Para Medical Board Andhra Pradesh.

180217010 180517034 180517035 180517036 180517037

180517038 180917017 180917021 180917023 181017052

181017053 181217050

(Total 17 Only)



Andhra Pradesh Para Medical Board Andhra Pradesh.

The above list includes the Candidates who passed the examinations after awarding the grace marks as per APPMB Rules and Regulations.

- NOTE: 1) The Candidates need not apply for Split Marks, as the same is available on the Web site.
- 2) The candidates who want to attend for personal identification of their theory answer scripts for retotalling should submit their applications with requisite fee of Rs.2000 per Subject to the APPMB on or before 25-03-2019. The application received after 25-03-2019 will not be accepted under any circumstances.
 - 3) The candidates who applied for personal identification shall attend for personal identification of their theory answer scripts for retotalling at APPMB Office, Vijayawada, on 30-03-2019 at 11.00 AM.
 - 4) The candidates should bring their Proof of identity (viz., Hall Ticket, College ID Card etc., without which candidates will not allowed for PERSONAL IDENTIFICATION).

No separate intimations will be sent to the candidates for attending personal identification.

(Dr.R.SASANK)

Controller of Examinations
A.P. Paramedical Board

Endorsement No.250/REGU/SUPPL.EXAMS/APPMB/2019. Dated:01-03-2019

Communicated.

(Dr.R.SASANK) Secretary

A.P. Paramedical Board

То

The Coordinators of all centers.

Copy to P.S. to Principal Secretary to the Government/ Ex- Officio President of the A.P. Paramedical Board .

Copy to Notice Boards of D.M.E. Office and A.P. Paramedical Board.

THE EDITORS ALL THE LEADING NEWS PAPERS WITH REQUEST TO PUBLISH THE RESULTS IN ALL EDITIONS AS NEWS ITEM ON FREE OF COST.

